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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zwingli Manuel (2005) 10.00

+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00
+ Weidmann Janic (2005) 10.00

1 Just Fabio (2004) 10.00
+ Häsler Colin (2004) 10.00

1 de Pretto Laurin (2004) 10.00
+ Schlegel Kevin (2005) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Haller Jim (2004) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Grande Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

1 b Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00
+ Wälli Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.75
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75

1 a Eggenberger Julian (2004) 9.75
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75

1 b Bundi Diego (2004) 9.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 c Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75

1 d Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75
+ Lüchinger Marco (2005) 9.75

1 a Zinsli Thomas (2004) 9.00
- Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 b Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Zinsli Thomas (2004) 9.00

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
- Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

1 Häsler Colin (2004) 8.75
o Just Fabio (2004) 8.75

1 a Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 b Weidmann Janic (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Wälli Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

1 Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Zwingli Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 Schlegel Kevin (2005) 8.50
o de Pretto Laurin (2004) 8.50

1 a Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Lüchinger Marco (2005) 8.50
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Bundi Diego (2004) 8.50

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
o Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50

1 b Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 10.00

+ Hug Simo (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Elias (2006) 10.00

+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

1 Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75
+ Herzig Noah (2006) 9.75

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Moser Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Hug Simo (2007) 8.50
o Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 8.50

1 Herzig Noah (2006) 8.50
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50

1 Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00

 
1 Werren Lars (2002) 10.00

+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 10.00
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 10.00

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00
+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00

1 Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00

1 Bischof Claudio (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00
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1 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Tanner Timo (2002) 10.00

1 Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 a Wieland Laurin (2003) 9.75
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 b Streich Yannick (2002) 9.75
+ Lenz Luca (2002) 9.75

1 c Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75

1 d Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 e Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75

1 f Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.75
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75

1 Frei Felix (2003) 9.75
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 9.75

1 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 b Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75

1 c Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75
+ Kernen Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 9.00
- Birk Till (2002) 9.00

1 Birk Till (2002) 9.00
- Schmid Remo (2002) 9.00

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.75
- Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.75

1 Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.75
- Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.75

1 a Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75

1 b Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.75
o Werren Lars (2002) 8.75

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Tanner Timo (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50

1 a Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 b Porret Louis (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 a Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 a Lenz Luca (2002) 8.50
o Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50

1 b Künzle Christian (2002) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 a Kernen Noah (2003) 8.50
o Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50

1 b Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 a Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50

1 b Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Wieland Laurin (2003) 8.50

1 Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 a Brand Roman (2003) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Wetter Silvan (2000) 10.00

+ Veraguth Gianni (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00

+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Vogel Remo (2001) 10.00

+ Baltensberger Marc (2000) 10.00

1 c Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00
+ Schuppli Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Schlegel Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Rohner Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 Ott Damian (2000) 10.00
+ Hauser Janik (2000) 10.00

1 Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00
+ Ramer Matthias (2001) 10.00

1 Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00

1 Hugener Adrian (2000) 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Fehr Dario (2001) 10.00
+ Müller Gabriel (2001) 10.00

1 Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Schuppli Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

1 Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00
+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

1 a Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75
+ Boll Noel (2000) 9.75

1 b Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Huber Roy (2000) 9.75

1 a Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75

1 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.75

1 a Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 9.75
+ Bonderer Benjamin (2001) 9.75

1 b Hagen Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

1 Baumann Elia (2000) 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.00
- Zinsli Marco (2000) 9.00

1 a Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.00

1 b Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.00
- 9.00

1 a Zinsli Marco (2000) 8.75
- Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.75

1 b Sieber Marc (2000) 8.75
- Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.75
- Sieber Marc (2000) 8.75

1 Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
- Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.75

1 a Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.75
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

1 b Veraguth Gianni (2000) 8.75
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.75

1 Bossert Alain (2001) 8.75
o Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 a Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

1 b Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

1 a Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

1 Schuppli Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.50
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1 a Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 b Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 Müller Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Fehr Dario (2001) 8.50

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Hugener Adrian (2000) 8.50

1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Baumann Elia (2000) 8.50

1 Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

1 Huber Roy (2000) 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 Hauser Janik (2000) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

1 a Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

1 b Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Hagen Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Bonderer Benjamin (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

1 b Boll Noel (2000) 8.50
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

1 Baltensberger Marc (2000) 8.50
o Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50


